


A new canvas 
is born



In the community 
of Dubailand 



Swimming 
Pool

Gym Outdoor 
Family area

Amenities



 

SHEIKH M
OHAMMED BIN ZAYED ROAD

AL AIN ROAD

SH
EIK

H ZA
YED

 RO
AD

AL
 KH

AI
L R

OAD

FUTURE BLUE LINE
METRO STATION

DOWNTOWN
DUBAI MALL

DUBAI
INTERNATIONAL

AIRPORT

BURJ 
AL ARAB

SILICON
CENTRAL MALL

DUBAI
AUTODROME

IMG WORLD
OF ADVENTURE

GLOBAL
VILLAGE

DUBAI
CRICKET
STADIUM

MALL OF
EMIRATES

IBN BATTUTA
MALL

THE VILLA
COMMUNITY

DISTRICT 11

LARGEST
PARK

THE VALLEY
BY EMAAR

5 min to Dubai/Al Ain Road  
& Sheikh Zayed Bin Hamdan Al Nahyan Road

10 min to Dubai Outlet Mall

20 min to Dubai Mall

20 min to Dubai International Airport

The location



Prime Amenities

90 apartments - 2BR, 3BR  & 3BR Duplex
Swimming pool

State-of-the-Art gym
Outdoor family area

Scavolini luxury kitchen cabinets 
German sanitaryware by Heimberg

Retail shops



























 FLOOR 
 PLANS 



FLOOR PLAN

2 Bedroom Apartment

Floor 1st - 10th Floor

TYPE A Unit No. 01 & 08

Suite Area 1,015 sq. ft

Balcony Area 61 sq. ft

Total Area 1,076 sq. ft

WMDW

BALCONY
3.4M X 1.5M

BEDROOM 1
3.5M X 3.6M

WARDROBE
1.7M X 1.6M

BATHROOM
1.8M X 2.6M

KITCHEN
3.1M X 2.7M

LIVING & DINING
4.3M X 5.15M

MASTER BEDROOM
3.85M X 5.2M

WASHROOM
2.15M X 1.8M

BATHROOM
1.7M X 2.5M

All drawings and dimensions are approximate. Drawings are not to scale and are subject to change without notice. The developer reserves the right to make revisions. The units are measured at typical floor in the building and columns may vary 
in size depending on the floor level. The furnishings and accessories shown are for representation only. The length and width of the Unit and balcony varies depending on which floor and which orientation the unit is located within the building 
to comply with the building authority regulations. Apartment unit sizes may vary. Actual unit sizes will be reflected on the Sales and Purchase Agreement.

08

05 04

01

06

07

03

02
08

05 04

01

06

07

03

02



FLOOR PLAN

2 Bedroom Apartment

Floor 1st - 10th Floor

TYPE B Unit No. 04 & 05

Suite Area 1,141  sq. ft

Balcony Area 74 sq. ft

Total Area 1,215 sq. ft

WMDW

BALCONY
3.7M X 1.75M

KITCHEN
2.7 M X 2.9M

WASHROOM
 1.65MX 2.1M

LIVING & DINING
4.1M X 7.45M

BATHROOM
2.5M X 17M

BATHROOM
2.5M X 1.8M

BEDROOM 1
3.7M X 3.9M

MASTER BEDROOM
3.8M X 5.0M

All drawings and dimensions are approximate. Drawings are not to scale and are subject to change without notice. The developer reserves the right to make revisions. The units are measured at typical floor in the building and columns may vary 
in size depending on the floor level. The furnishings and accessories shown are for representation only. The length and width of the Unit and balcony varies depending on which floor and which orientation the unit is located within the building 
to comply with the building authority regulations. Apartment unit sizes may vary. Actual unit sizes will be reflected on the Sales and Purchase Agreement.

08

05 04

01

06

07

03

02



FLOOR PLAN

3 Bedroom Apartment

Floor 1st - 10th Floor

TYPE A Unit No. 02, 03, 06 & 07

Suite Area 1,139 - 1,141  sq. ft

Balcony Area 147 sq. ft

Total Area 1,286 - 1,288 sq. ft

WM

DW

BEDROOM 2
5.7M X 3.3M

BEDROOM 1
5.7M X 3M

BALCONY
1.95M X 6.45M

LIVING & DINING
5.05M X 3.6M

BATHROOM
2.1M X 2.5M

MASTER BEDROOM
3.9M X 3.35M

BATHROOM
2M X 2M

KITCHEN
2.55M X 2.3M

WASHROOM
1.8MX1.5M

All drawings and dimensions are approximate. Drawings are not to scale and are subject to change without notice. The developer reserves the right to make revisions. The units are measured at typical floor in the building and columns may vary 
in size depending on the floor level. The furnishings and accessories shown are for representation only. The length and width of the Unit and balcony varies depending on which floor and which orientation the unit is located within the building 
to comply with the building authority regulations. Apartment unit sizes may vary. Actual unit sizes will be reflected on the Sales and Purchase Agreement.

08

05 04

01

06

07

03

02



FLOOR PLAN

BATHROOM
1.8M X 2.6M

BALCONY
3.4M X 1.5M

BEDROOM 2
3.6M X 3.6M

BATHROOM
2.7M X 1.8M

MASTER BEDROOM
4.05M X 4.4M

LIVING AREA
4.39M X 2.7M

STORAGE
5.85M X 2.4M

WARDROBE
1.7M X 2M

3 Bedroom Duplex Apartment

Floor 11th - 12th Floor

TYPE A Unit No. 01 & 08

Suite Area 2,036  sq. ft

Balcony Area 124 sq. ft

Total Area 2,160 sq. ft

WM

DW

BALCONY
3.4M X 1.5M

WARDROBE
1.7M X 1.7M

LIVING & DINING
4.3M X 7.85M

BEDROOM 1
3.6M X 3.5M

BATHROOM
1.8M X 2.7M

KITCHEN
4.05M X 3M

ENTRANCE
LOBBY

1.2M x 3.15M

WASHROOM
2.4M X 1.4M

STORE
4.05M X 1.2M

12th Floor11th Floor

11th Floor

12th Floor

All drawings and dimensions are approximate. Drawings are not to scale and are subject to change without notice. The developer reserves the right to make revisions. The units are measured at typical floor in the building and columns may vary 
in size depending on the floor level. The furnishings and accessories shown are for representation only. The length and width of the Unit and balcony varies depending on which floor and which orientation the unit is located within the building 
to comply with the building authority regulations. Apartment unit sizes may vary. Actual unit sizes will be reflected on the Sales and Purchase Agreement.

08

05 04

01

06

07

03

02

08

05 04

01

06

07

03

02



BEDROOM 2
3.3M X3.45M

MASTER BEDROOM
6.22M X 3.6M

BATHROOM
2.7M X 3.4M

BATHROOM
2.1M X 2.5M

WARDROBE
2.28M X 2.8M

WARDROBE
3.3M X 1.7M

FLOOR PLAN

DW

KITCHEN & DINING
7M X 3.6M

BALCONY
1.95M X 6.45M

LIVING ROOM
5.55M X 6.4M

BEDROOM 1
3.3M X 3.25M

BATHROOM
1.9M X 2.05.M

WASHROOM
1.7M X 1.5M

LAUNDRY &
IRONING ROOM

3.3M X 3.8M

WM

12th Floor11th Floor

3 Bedroom Duplex Apartment

Floor 11th - 12th Floor

TYPE B Unit No. 02, 03, 06 & 07

Suite Area 2,076 - 2,080 sq. ft

Balcony Area 149 sq. ft

Total Area 2,225 - 2,229 sq. ft

11th Floor

12th Floor

All drawings and dimensions are approximate. Drawings are not to scale and are subject to change without notice. The developer reserves the right to make revisions. The units are measured at typical floor in the building and columns may vary 
in size depending on the floor level. The furnishings and accessories shown are for representation only. The length and width of the Unit and balcony varies depending on which floor and which orientation the unit is located within the building 
to comply with the building authority regulations. Apartment unit sizes may vary. Actual unit sizes will be reflected on the Sales and Purchase Agreement.

08

05 04

01

06

07

03

02

08

05 04

01

06

07

03

02



FLOOR PLAN

3 Bedroom Duplex Apartment

Floor 11th - 12th Floor

TYPE C Unit No. 04 & 05

Suite Area 2,109 sq. ft

Balcony Area 150 sq. ft

Total Area 2,259 sq. ft

12TH FLOOR

BATHROOM
2.5M X 1.6M

STORAGE
6.2M X 3.7M

BEDROOM 2
3.9M X 3.8M

MASTER BEDROOM
3.85M X5M

BATHROOM
2.5M X 1.8M

BALCONY
3.7M X 1.75M

WM

WM

DW

BEDROOM 1
4.05M X3M

BATHROOM
2.05M X 1.6M

WASHROOM
1.45M X 2.1M

LIVING AREA
4.2M X 6.92M

ENTRANCE LOBBY
4.4M X3.4M

DINING
3.9M X 3.8M

KITCHEN
3.0M X 2.8M

BALCONY
3.95M X 1.75M

STORE & IRONING
2.45MX 2M

LAUNDRY ROOM
1.5M X 2M

12th Floor

11th Floor

11th Floor

12th Floor

All drawings and dimensions are approximate. Drawings are not to scale and are subject to change without notice. The developer reserves the right to make revisions. The units are measured at typical floor in the building and columns may vary 
in size depending on the floor level. The furnishings and accessories shown are for representation only. The length and width of the Unit and balcony varies depending on which floor and which orientation the unit is located within the building 
to comply with the building authority regulations. Apartment unit sizes may vary. Actual unit sizes will be reflected on the Sales and Purchase Agreement.

08

05 04

01

06

07

03

02

08

05 04

01

06

07

03

02



FLOOR PLAN

3 Bedroom penthouse

Floor 13th Floor

TYPE A Unit No. 01

Suite Area 1,390 sq. ft

Balcony Area 316 sq. ft

Total Area 1,706 sq. ft

DW

WM

BALCONY
1.95M X 10.3M

BATHROOM
1.8M X 2M

BATHROOM
1.9M X 1.6M

BATHROOM
1.7M X  2.85M

BEDROOM 2
3.7M X 3.3M

LIVING,KITCHEN
 & DINING AREA

5.6M X 6.7M

BEDROOM 1
3.3M X 3.85M

BALCONY
4.1M X 1.7M

MASTER BEDROOM
3.4M X 5.4M

WARDROBE
1.6M X 2.85M

WASHROOM
1.8M X 1.5M

LAUNDRY
1.5M X 1.2M

All drawings and dimensions are approximate. Drawings are not to scale and are subject to change without notice. The developer reserves the right to make revisions. The units are measured at typical floor in the building and columns may vary 
in size depending on the floor level. The furnishings and accessories shown are for representation only. The length and width of the Unit and balcony varies depending on which floor and which orientation the unit is located within the building 
to comply with the building authority regulations. Apartment unit sizes may vary. Actual unit sizes will be reflected on the Sales and Purchase Agreement.

 01

02



FLOOR PLAN

3 Bedroom penthouse

Floor 13th Floor

TYPE B Unit No. 02

Suite Area 1,297 sq. ft

Balcony Area 292 sq. ft

Total Area 1,589 sq. ft

DWBALCONY
1.95M X 10.3M

BEDROOM 1
3.3M X 3.85M

MASTER BEDROOM
3.4M X 3.6M

BALCONY
3.4M X 1.5M

BATHROOM
1.8M X 2M

BATHROOM
1.9M X 1.6M

BATHROOM
2.1M X 1.9M

BEDROOM 2
3.7M X3.3M

LIVING,DINING
& KITCHEN

5.6M X 6.7M

WASHROOM
1.8M X 1.5.M

LAUNDRY
1.5M X 1.2M

WM

All drawings and dimensions are approximate. Drawings are not to scale and are subject to change without notice. The developer reserves the right to make revisions. The units are measured at typical floor in the building and columns may vary 
in size depending on the floor level. The furnishings and accessories shown are for representation only. The length and width of the Unit and balcony varies depending on which floor and which orientation the unit is located within the building 
to comply with the building authority regulations. Apartment unit sizes may vary. Actual unit sizes will be reflected on the Sales and Purchase Agreement.

 01

02



Developed by


