



A new canvas is born





In the community of Dubailand

Amenities







Outdoor Family area



The location

5 min to Dubai/Al Ain Road
& Sheikh Zayed Bin Hamdan Al Nahyan Road

 \bigcirc

IBN BATTUTA MALL • BURJ AL ARAB

> MALL OF EMIRATES

 \bigcirc

DUBAI CRICKET STADIUM

- 10 min to Dubai Outlet Mall
- 20 min to Dubai Mall
- 🚿 20 min to Dubai International Airport





Prime Amenities

90 apartments - 2BR, 3BR & 3BR Duplex Swimming pool Outdoor family area State-of-the-Art gym Scavolini luxury kitchen cabinets German sanitaryware by Heimberg Retail shops



























A00

FLOOR PLANS



2 Bedroom Apartment

Floor	1st - 10th Floor
ΤΥΡΕ Α	Unit No. 01 & 08
Suite Area	1,015 sq. ft
Balcony Area	61 sq. ft
Total Area	1,076 sq. ft







2 Bedroom Apartment

Floor	1st - 10th Floor
TYPE B	Unit No. 04 & 05
Suite Area	1,141 sq. ft
Balcony Area	74 sq. ft
Total Area	1,215 sq. ft







3 Bedroom Apartment

Floor	1st - 10th Floor
ΤΥΡΕ Α	Unit No. 02, 03, 06 & 07
Suite Area	1,139 - 1,141 sq. ft
Balcony Area	147 sq. ft
Total Area	1,286 - 1,288 sq. ft







3 Bedroom Duplex Apartment

Floor	11th - 12th Floor
ΤΥΡΕ Α	Unit No. 01 & 08
Suite Area	2,036 sq. ft
Balcony Area	124 sq. ft
Total Area	2,160 sq. ft















3 Bedroom Duplex Apartment

Floor	11th - 12th Floor
TYPE B	Unit No. 02, 03, 06 & 07
Suite Area	2,076 - 2,080 sq. ft
Balcony Area	149 sq. ft
Total Area	2,225 - 2,229 sq. ft











11th Floor

All drawings and dimensions are approximate. Drawings are not to scale and are subject to change without notice. The developer reserves the right to make revisions. The units are measured at typical floor in the building and columns may vary in size depending on the floor level. The furnishings and accessories shown are for representation only. The length and width of the Unit and balcony varies depending on which floor and which orientation the unit is located within the building to comply with the building authority regulations. Apartment unit sizes may vary. Actual unit sizes will be reflected on the Sales and Purchase Agreement.

12th Floor



BEDROOM 2 3.3M X3.45M

 \bigcirc

 \bigcirc

3 Bedroom Duplex Apartment

Floor	11th - 12th Floor
TYPE C	Unit No. 04 & 05
Suite Area	2,109 sq. ft
Balcony Area	150 sq. ft
Total Area	2,259 sq. ft









11th Floor

12th Floor



12th Floor

3 Bedroom penthouse

Floor	13th Floor
ΤΥΡΕ Α	Unit No. 01
Suite Area	1,390 sq. ft
Balcony Area	316 sq. ft
Total Area	1,706 sq. ft







3 Bedroom penthouse

Floor	13th Floor
ΤΥΡΕ Β	Unit No. 02
Suite Area	1,297 sq. ft
Balcony Area	292 sq. ft
Total Area	1,589 sq. ft











Developed by



